NICSIPMPJH154808 Payable at ICIC1 BANK, New Delhi (2)Service Tax Payable @14.00% on (1) 1,74,713.28

OR L3). Swachh Bharat Cess @ 0.5% 6,239.76
00 Payment can bo made through RTGS/NEFT
in NICSI's account in Corporation Bank
IFSC Code: CORP0000371
A/C No.: 037100101010516
Branch: CGO Complex Lodhi Road New Delhi

Gross Amount Payable (1*2+3) 14,28,905.00

Rupees : Fourteen Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Nine
Hundred Five only

OR through A/C Payee Demand Draft/ Cheque in favour of
037100101010516 Payable at Corporation Bank, New Delhi
Service Tax Registration No.: AAACN2185JSTOQ1
TIN No.: 07750192265
PANNo.:AAACN2185J
Note: In Case of any query or clarification in the Proforma-in voice (P(), the concerned Project Manager Mr.